HB 2006-1 (LC 2208) 3/10/15 (CJC/ges/ps)

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL 2006

- On page 1 of the printed bill, line 3, delete "652.900 and".
- 2 Delete line 5 and insert:
- "SECTION 1. Sections 2 and 3 of this 2015 Act are added to and
 - made a part of ORS chapter 659A.".
- 5 On page 2, delete lines 6 through 17.
- In line 18, delete "5" and insert "3".
- 7 In line 29, delete "6" and insert "4".
- 8 On page 4, line 25, delete "7" and insert "5".

9